
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Malaysia Public Holiday Arrangement in 2023 
 
The Malaysia Government announced the public holidays for the year 2023 
are scheduled as follows: 
 
Kuala Lumpur  
 

No. Public Holiday Date 

1 New Year’s Day  2 January Monday 

2 Chinese New Year  23 January Monday 

3 Chinese New Year 24 January  Tuesday  

4 Federal Territory Day 1 February Wednesday 

5 Thaipusam  6 February Monday 

6 Hari Raya Aidilfitri  24 April Monday 

7 Labour Day 1 May Monday 

8 Wesak Day 4 May Thursday 

9 Agong’s Birthday 5 June Monday 

10 Hari Raya Haji 29 June Thursday 

11 Awal Muharram 19 July Wednesday 

12 National Day 31 August Thursday 

13 Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 28 September Thursday 

14 Deepavali  13 November Monday  

15 Christmas Day 25 December Monday 
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Johor 
 

No. Public Holiday Date 

1 Chinese New Year  23 January Monday 

2 Thaipusam 6 February Monday 

3 Sultan Johor’s Birthday 23 March Thursday 

4 Awal Ramadan 23 March Thursday 

5 Hari Raya Aidilfitri  24 April Monday 

6 Labour Day 1 May Monday 

7 Wesak Day 4 May Thursday 

8 Agong’s Birthday 5 June Monday 

9 Hari Raya Haji 29 June Thursday 

10 Awal Muharram 19 July Wednesday 

11 Hol Day of Almarhum Sultan Iskandar 23 August Wednesday 

12 National Day 31 August Thursday 

13 Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 28 September Thursday 

14 Deepavali  13 November Monday 

15 Christmas Day 25 December Monday 

 


